Stop the
population
growth without
harming the cats.

Y -TRAP 3

-NEUTER
-RETURN

| Attend just one
FREE training
' class run by SAFCC.
w Get low-cost
resources and
assistance.

(S

1/7/18

1/14/18
1/21/18
1/28/18

2/4/18

2/11/18
2/25/18
2/28/18

3/4/18
3/18/18
3/25/18

4/8/18

4/15/18
4/22/18
4/25/18

5/6/18

5/13/18
5/20/18
5/27/18

6/3/18

6/10/18
6/24/18
6/27/18

~ \&7T
-

1st Sunday (2-3:30pm)
2nd Sunday (12-1:30pm)
3rd Sunday (2-3:30pm)
4th Sunday (2-3:30pm)

1st Sunday (2-3:30pm)
2nd Sunday (12-1:30pm)
4th Sunday (2-3:30pm)

4th Wednesday (6:30-8pm)

1st Sunday (2-3:30pm)
3rd Sunday (2-3:30pm)
4th Sunday (2-3:30pm)

2nd Sunday (2-3:30pm)
3rd Sunday (12-1:30pm)
4th Sunday (2-3:30pm)

4th Wednesday (6:30-8pm)

1st Sunday (2-3:30pm)
2nd Sunday (12-1:30pm)
3rd Sunday (2-3:30pm)
4th Sunday (2-3:30pm)

1st Sunday (2-3:30pm)

2nd Sunday (12-1:30pm)
4th Sunday (2-3:30pm)

4th Wednesday (6:30-8pm)

SA Humane Society

Animal Defense League
New Braunfels Public Library
Memorial Public Library***

SA Humane Society
Animal Defense League
Memorial Public Library***
Animal Care Services

SA Humane Society
New Braunfels Public Library
Memorial Library ***

SA Humane Society
Animal Defense League
Memorial Public Library ***
Animal Care Services

SA Humane Society

Animal Defense League
New Braunfels Public Library
Memorial Library***

SA Humane Society
Animal Defense League
Memorial Library***
Animal Care Services

NS —td"
7-‘"““ =Y 4
e ‘@A \-;\\L LAY See  asem
4804 Fredericksburg Rd, San Antonio, TX 78229
11300 Nacogdoches Rd, San Antonio, TX 78217
700 E. Common St, New Braunfels, TX 78130
3222 Culebra Rd, San Antonio, TX 78228

4804 Fredericksburg Rd, San Antonio, TX 78229
11300 Nacogdoches Rd, San Antonio, TX 78217
3222 Culebra Rd, San Antonio, TX 78228

4710 Hwy 151, San Antonio, TX 78207

4804 Fredericksburg Rd, San Antonio, TX 78229
700 E. Common St, New Braunfels, TX 78130
3222 Culebra Rd, San Antonio, TX 78228

4804 Fredericksburg Rd, San Antonio, TX 78229
11300 Nacogdoches Rd, San Antonio, TX 78217
3222 Culebra Rd, San Antonio, TX 78228

4710 Hwy 151, San Antonio, TX 78207

4804 Fredericksburg Rd, San Antonio, TX 78229
11300 Nacogdoches Rd, San Antonio, TX 78217
700 E. Common St, New Braunfels, TX 78130
3222 Culebra Rd, San Antonio, TX 78228

4804 Fredericksburg Rd., San Antonio, TX 78229
11300 Nacogdoches Rd, San Antonio, TX 78217
3222 Culebra Rd, San Antonio, TX 78228

4710 Hwy 151, San Antonio, TX 78207

***Spanish translator at these classes

All dates/times are subject to change. Visit our website or call the Helpline (210-877-9067) to verify the schedule.
No animals are allowed at the training sessions. These sessions are for information and education ONLY.
No pre-registration required — just arrive a few minutes early to sign in.

SAN ANTONIO FERAL CAT COALITION

www.sanantonioferalcats.org

Helpline: 210-877-9067

Email: info@sanantonioferalcats.org


http://www.sanantonioferalcats.org/
mailto:info@sanantonioferalcats.org

