

1/7/18	1st Sunday (2-3:30pm)	SA Humane Society Animal Defense League New Braunfels Public Library Memorial Public Library***	4804 Fredericksburg Rd, San Antonio, TX 78229
1/14/18	2nd Sunday (12-1:30pm)		11300 Nacogdoches Rd, San Antonio, TX 78217
1/21/18	3rd Sunday (2-3:30pm)		700 E. Common St, New Braunfels, TX 78130
1/28/18	4th Sunday (2-3:30pm)		3222 Culebra Rd, San Antonio, TX 78228
2/4/18	1st Sunday (2-3:30pm)	SA Humane Society Animal Defense League Memorial Public Library*** Animal Care Services	4804 Fredericksburg Rd, San Antonio, TX 78229
2/11/18	2nd Sunday (12-1:30pm)		11300 Nacogdoches Rd, San Antonio, TX 78217
2/25/18	4th Sunday (2-3:30pm)		3222 Culebra Rd, San Antonio, TX 78228
2/28/18	4th Wednesday (6:30-8pm)		4710 Hwy 151, San Antonio, TX 78207
3/4/18	1st Sunday (2-3:30pm)	SA Humane Society	4804 Fredericksburg Rd, San Antonio, TX 78229
3/18/18	3rd Sunday (2-3:30pm)	New Braunfels Public Library	700 E. Common St, New Braunfels, TX 78130
3/25/18	4th Sunday (2-3:30pm)	Memorial Library ***	3222 Culebra Rd, San Antonio, TX 78228
4/8/18	2nd Sunday (2-3:30pm)	SA Humane Society Animal Defense League Memorial Public Library *** Animal Care Services	4804 Fredericksburg Rd, San Antonio, TX 78229
4/15/18	3rd Sunday (12-1:30pm)		11300 Nacogdoches Rd, San Antonio, TX 78217
4/22/18	4th Sunday (2-3:30pm)		3222 Culebra Rd, San Antonio, TX 78228
4/25/18	4th Wednesday (6:30-8pm)		4710 Hwy 151, San Antonio, TX 78207
5/6/18	1st Sunday (2-3:30pm)	SA Humane Society Animal Defense League New Braunfels Public Library Memorial Library***	4804 Fredericksburg Rd, San Antonio, TX 78229
5/13/18	2nd Sunday (12-1:30pm)		11300 Nacogdoches Rd, San Antonio, TX 78217
5/20/18	3rd Sunday (2-3:30pm)		700 E. Common St, New Braunfels, TX 78130
5/27/18	4th Sunday (2-3:30pm)		3222 Culebra Rd, San Antonio, TX 78228
6/3/18	1st Sunday (2-3:30pm)	SA Humane Society Animal Defense League Memorial Library*** Animal Care Services	4804 Fredericksburg Rd., San Antonio, TX 78229
6/10/18	2nd Sunday (12-1:30pm)		11300 Nacogdoches Rd, San Antonio, TX 78217
6/24/18	4th Sunday (2-3:30pm)		3222 Culebra Rd, San Antonio, TX 78228
6/27/18	4th Wednesday (6:30-8pm)		4710 Hwy 151, San Antonio, TX 78207

^{***}Spanish translator at these classes

All dates/times are subject to change. Visit our website or call the Helpline (210-877-9067) to verify the schedule. No animals are allowed at the training sessions. These sessions are for information and education ONLY.

No pre-registration required – just arrive a few minutes early to sign in.

SAN ANTONIO FERAL CAT COALITION